
CEC-CS & Homeschool FY 26 Amended Budget - -

STUDENT BODY Descriptions 2025 Amended 2025 Final 2026 Budget 2026 Projected 
Total  FTE 874 874 765 795.67 

FUNDING - - -
REVENUES - -
Total Local Revenue 10,168,673 9,806,062 8,560,559 9,001,524 
Total State Revenue 5,556,368 4,457,147 5,602,047 5,995,507 
Total Federal Revenue 534,880 677,223 481,842 594,206 
Total Network Support 395,366 - - -
Total Network Revenue - - - -
Total Revenue 16,655,286 14,940,431 14,644,447 15,591,237 
EXPENSES - - -
Total Staffing 5,209,379 5,101,130 4,857,744 5,044,910 
Total Benefits 1,914,735 1,718,687 1,877,673 1,802,706 
Total College Tuition, Fees and Books 1,093,908 770,220 481,415 512,690 
Total Network Office 1,734,781 1,455,768 1,584,661 2,386,513 
Total Instructional Svc and Supplies 866,938 926,664 997,237 1,173,371 
Total Non-Instructional Svc and Supplies 754,237 422,288 712,014 744,935 
Total Facilities and Capital 4,067,028 4,186,970 3,832,168 3,631,072 
Total Network Expenses 1,011,000 - - -

-
Total Expenses 16,652,005 14,581,727 14,342,910 15,296,197 

Net Income/(Loss) 80,824 358,704 301,537 295,040 
Beginning Fund Balance 1,711,283 1,711,283 2,069,987 2,069,987 
Net Income/(Loss) 3,280 358,704 301,537 295,040 
Ending Fund Balance 1,714,563 2,069,987 2,371,525 2,365,027 

-
- -

Tabor 3% emergency Reserve 499,560 437,452 430,287 458,886 
Sped Reserve 154,612 90,000 180,000 180,000 
Facility Reserve - Fund Balance 1,086,507 73,168 
Unassigned Fund Balance (26,116) 1,469,367 1,751,082 1,726,141 

Total Ending fund Balance 1,714,563 2,069,987 2,361,369 2,365,027 
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